## **Media Release Form**

## State of Alaska Department of Natural Resources Office of Boating Safety

subareas, subsidiaries and or af videos or information shall remand may be used without using and that I will not be compensate of said items prior to the pu	ta Office of Boating Safety, it's agent's successors; assignees filiates to use photographs and videos of my student in any or all of its publicity without limitation. Said photographs, tain the property of the State of Alaska, Office of Boating Safety my name or child's name. I agree that I am donating this material ited. I do not expect or require approval of the layout or designed ablication. I understand these photos may appear in social media a Tube and other educational and promotional materials in print
and presentations to the public.	
	ne State of Alaska, Office of Boating Safety its agents, successors, as, and or affiliates and understand that my pictures will not be
I, the undersigned, being the parabove authorization and general	arent/guardian of the above named minor, do hereby consent to the l media release.
□ Yes – I consent	
Participant name:	
	Date:
Parent or legal guardian name:	gnature is required if participant is <u>under 18 years:</u>
Parent or legal guardian signatu	nre: Date:
OSKO BOOMING	Event Name: Kids Don't Float 2024  Location: Petersburg Parks and Rec Center  Event Date: 22 APRIL 2024
SOFEIN PROP	OBS Instructor: CGC PIKE AND CGC ELDERBERRY